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CERTIFICATE N° 436/0093/1-01

In pursuance of the nomination received from Shipper(s), which we summarize hereunder:

EXPORT / TRADER / SHIPPER

FISCAL IDENTIFICATION (TAX)
PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER

LOT NUMBER
VESSEL
BOOKING

PRODUCT

QUANTITY LOADED

PACKAGING

DATE’S INSPECTION
SAMPLE PLACE

PORT OF DESTINATION
PORT OF LOADING

CONSIGNEE (ApbpITIONAL INFORMATION)

NOTIFY PARTY (ADDITIONAL INFORMATION)
Bl LL OF LADING (ADDITIONAL INFORMATION)

IBERA MERCANTIL SA
AV. LEANDRO N ALEM N° 690 PISO 17°
(1001) CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA

30-71011780-9

CI-047 Prof. 91 LIAF CONTROL # ID 436
08122021

MAERSK BERMUDA

1BUEO033560

ARGENTINIAN WHITE MILLED RICE MAXIMUN 5% BROKENS, CROP
YEAR 2021 NCM:1006.30.21

375.200kg, IN 15 CONTAINER, NET WHEIGHT
375.620 kg, IN 15 CONTAINER, GROSS WHEIGHT
15.008 Bags of 25 kg, IN 15 CONTAINER

BAGS IN CONTAINERS (CONDITIONING: WALLS WITH ECOTELA +
POLYETHYLENE FLOOR + SILICA GEL BLANKET ROOF)

December 16, 17, 20 and 21, 2021

LOGISTICA RUTA 9, SAN PEDRO, BUENOS AIRES

VERACRUZ, MEXICO

ZARATE, ARGENTINA

COMERCIALIZADORA ISABEL SA DE CV CARRETERA FEDERAL
FORTIN-HUATUSCO NUMERO 1617 COLONIA EX HACIENDA LAS
ANIMAS, FORTIN DE LAS FLORES CP 94472 VERACRUZ, MEXICO
RFC:CIS910103KE1

BERISTAIN Y ASOCIADOS SC
SUDU51009A8KR006

Weight: We, LIAF CONTROL SRL, certify having supervised the loading of the above mentioned, verifying

control of weight.

Quantity: We were present at time of stuffing the above mentioned into container according to below details:
CONTAINERS LIAF CONTROL # | CUSTOMS SEAL # PESO NETO (kg) PESO BRUTO (kg)

MSKU 797178-6
MRKU 810541-8
TTNU 109646-9
MRKU 819588-0
MSKU 572057-0
MRSU 011449-0
TCKU 158142-5
SUDU 767438-0
CRSU 136888-4

1651
1652
1653
1654
1655
1656
1657
1658
1659

ABNO09606 25.000 25.060
ABNO09607 25.000 25.020
ABNO09608 25.000 25.020
ABNO09609 25.000 25.020
ABNO09710 25.000 25.020
ABNO09554 25.000 25.040
ABNO09711 25.000 25.040
ABN09712 25.000 25.020
ABNO09713 25.000 25.040

This certificate is issued in accordance to instructions received from principals and conformity with the terms and conditions of the institutions whose logos form part of this certificate.
According to the samples taken on the date and time of the sampling. Likewise, the liability of LIAF CONTROL SRL is limited to the amount declared by the corresponding invoice once
the surveyor service has been performed; otherwise, the matter will be submitted to the courts of the city of Buenos Aires. The samples will be kept in our possession for the period

requested by the client.
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TLLU 243223-1
TGHU 276026-8
MRKU 747701-0
HASU 128719-1
MRKU 666646-7
TCLU 232141-4

1660
1661
1662
1663
1664
1665

WEIGHT CERTIFICATE

ABNO09714
ABNO09715
ABNO09555
ABNO09556
ABNO09557
ABNO09558
TOTAL

25.000
25.000
25.000
25.000
25.000
25.200
375.200

ddf4eb7af231
Security Code

25.040
25.000
25.020
25.040
25.020
25.220
375.620

The data refer only on the date and time of the Inspection, and do not refer to any other matters.

PLACE AND DATE ISSUE CERTIFICATE: Buenos Aires City, January 05, 2021

Signature of Authorized Personnel
LIAF CONTROL SRL

This certificate is issued in accordance to instructions received from principals and conformity with the terms and conditions of the institutions whose logos form part of this certificate.
According to the samples taken on the date and time of the sampling. Likewise, the liability of LIAF CONTROL SRL is limited to the amount declared by the corresponding invoice once
the surveyor service has been performed; otherwise, the matter will be submitted to the courts of the city of Buenos Aires. The samples will be kept in our possession for the period

requested by the client.

QALIAF

CONTROL

‘ g |NSPECCION

LIAF CONTROL SRL. — Uruguay N° 766 - PB Of. 6 - (C1015ABP) Ciudad de Buenos Aires — Argentina
Telefax: 011-4371-7996 - E-mail: info@liafcontrol.com - Web Site: www.liafcontrol.com
F9 (I) (PEOI-01), Rev03

& =
{ Gafta}

FOSFA

INTERNATIONAL

SUPERINTENDENT

Valid from:05/07/2021

M GENASA


http://www.liafcontrol.com/

