

QUANTITY LOADED

CONSIGNEE (ADDITIONAL INFORMATION)

## WEIGHT CERTIFICATE



ddf4eb7af23 Security Code

## CERTIFICATE Nº 436/0093/1-01

In pursuance of the nomination received from Shipper(s), which we summarize hereunder:

**IBERA MERCANTIL SA** 

EXPORT / TRADER / SHIPPER AV. LEANDRO N ALEM N° 690 PISO 17°

(1001) CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA

FISCAL IDENTIFICATION (TAX) 30-71011780-9

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER CI-047 Prof. 91 LIAF CONTROL # ID 436

LOT NUMBER 08122021

VESSEL MAERSK BERMUDA

BOOKING 1BUE033560

PRODUCT ARGENTINIAN WHITE MILLED RICE MAXIMUN 5% BROKENS, CROP

YEAR 2021 NCM:1006.30.21

375.200kg, IN 15 CONTAINER, NET WHEIGHT

375.620 kg, IN 15 CONTAINER, GROSS WHEIGHT

15.008 Bags of 25 kg, IN 15 CONTAINER

PACKAGING BAGS IN CONTAINERS (CONDITIONING: WALLS WITH ECOTELA +

POLYETHYLENE FLOOR + SILICA GEL BLANKET ROOF)

DATE'S INSPECTION December 16, 17, 20 and 21, 2021

SAMPLE PLACE LOGISTICA RUTA 9, SAN PEDRO, BUENOS AIRES

PORT OF DESTINATION VERACRUZ, MEXICO
PORT OF LOADING ZARATE, ARGENTINA

COMERCIALIZADORA ISABEL SA DE CV CARRETERA FEDERAL FORTIN-HUATUSCO NUMERO 1617 COLONIA EX HACIENDA LAS

ANIMAS, FORTIN DE LAS FLORES CP 94472 VERACRUZ, MEXICO

RFC:CIS910103KE1

NOTIFY PARTY (ADDITIONAL INFORMATION) BERISTAIN Y ASOCIADOS SC

BILL OF LADING (ADDITIONAL INFORMATION) SUDU51009A8KR006

Weight: We, LIAF CONTROL SRL, certify having supervised the loading of the above mentioned, verifying control of weight.

Quantity: We were present at time of stuffing the above mentioned into container according to below details:

CONTAINERS	LIAF CONTROL #	CUSTOMS SEAL #	PESO NETO (kg)	PESO BRUTO (kg)
MSKU 797178-6	1651	ABN09606	25.000	25.060
MRKU 810541-8	1652	ABN09607	25.000	25.020
TTNU 109646-9	1653	ABN09608	25.000	25.020
MRKU 819588-0	1654	ABN09609	25.000	25.020
MSKU 572057-0	1655	ABN09710	25.000	25.020
MRSU 011449-0	1656	ABN09554	25.000	25.040
TCKU 158142-5	1657	ABN09711	25.000	25.040
SUDU 767438-0	1658	ABN09712	25.000	25.020
CRSU 136888-4	1659	ABN09713	25.000	25.040

This certificate is issued in accordance to instructions received from principals and conformity with the terms and conditions of the institutions whose logos form part of this certificate. According to the samples taken on the date and time of the sampling. Likewise, the liability of LIAF CONTROL SRL is limited to the amount declared by the corresponding invoice once the surveyor service has been performed; otherwise, the matter will be submitted to the courts of the city of Buenos Aires. The samples will be kept in our possession for the period requested by the client.











## **WEIGHT CERTIFICATE**



ddf4eb7af231 Security Code

		375.200	375.620	
TCLU 232141-4	1665	ABN09558	25.200	25.220
MRKU 666646-7	1664	ABN09557	25.000	25.020
HASU 128719-1	1663	ABN09556	25.000	25.040
MRKU 747701-0	1662	ABN09555	25.000	25.020
TGHU 276026-8	1661	ABN09715	25.000	25.000
TLLU 243223-1	1660	ABN09714	25.000	25.040

The data refer only on the date and time of the Inspection, and do not refer to any other matters.

PLACE AND DATE ISSUE CERTIFICATE: Buenos Aires City, January 05, 2021

Signature of Authorized Personnel LIAF CONTROL SRL

Ruwry



This certificate is issued in accordance to instructions received from principals and conformity with the terms and conditions of the institutions whose logos form part of this certificate. According to the samples taken on the date and time of the sampling. Likewise, the liability of LIAF CONTROL SRL is limited to the amount declared by the corresponding invoice once the surveyor service has been performed; otherwise, the matter will be submitted to the courts of the city of Buenos Aires. The samples will be kept in our possession for the period requested by the client.







